on time and shows a “clean” status. 

Educational Service Providers (ESP) 

MeVA is pleased with our ESP, K12 (Stride), who continue to support student recruitment and 

enrollment, and delivery of faculty IT. MeVAs enrollment has grown each year as we approach our 

maximum of four-hundred ninety-five (495) students. MeVA is confident that we will have a full school 

on October 1st, 2025.